
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= 1ST BANK
OF ALABASTER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197902280000
24300

02/28/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor AFFIDAVITS LINDSAY,
MARK C, III

29 669

197905100000
56890

05/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES 1ST
ASSEMBLY
GOD ALABAS

30 718

197907100000
86420

07/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
WILLIAM C. &
CHARL

31 652

197909070001
15720

09/07/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES ODEN,
GUSSIE MAE

32 500

197910190001
36470

10/19/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BEASLEY,
BOBBY G.

33 311

197910190001
36510

10/19/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BEASLEY,
BOBBY G.

33 310

197911090001
47250

11/09/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MAR-L6

33 623

197905310000
66710

05/31/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CARRIER,
JOSEPH D. &
JOYC

31 61

197906200000
77430

06/20/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

31 395

197907160000
89580

07/16/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

31 727

197912120001
61400

12/12/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BOOTH,
WILLIAM W. &
BILLI

34 22

197912170001
62890

12/17/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

34 117


