Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197902280000 24300	02/28/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	LINDSAY, MARK C, III	29	669				
197905100000 56890	05/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	1ST ASSEMBLY GOD ALABAS	30	718				
197907100000 86420	07/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, WILLIAM C. & CHARL	31	652				
197909070001 15720	09/07/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	ODEN, GUSSIE MAE	32	500				
197910190001 36470	10/19/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BEASLEY, BOBBY G.	33	311				
197910190001 36510	10/19/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BEASLEY, BOBBY G.	33	310				
197911090001 47250	11/09/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MAR-L6	33	623				
197905310000 66710	05/31/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CARRIER, JOSEPH D. & JOYC	31	61				
197906200000 77430	06/20/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	31	395				
197907160000 89580	07/16/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	31	727				
197912120001 61400	12/12/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTH, WILLIAM W. & BILLI	34	22				
197912170001 62890	12/17/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	34	117				